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Xcel Energy's South Dakota
Economic Development Budget

Forward Sioux Falls
Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA )
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA )

Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)

Small Business Development Center

GOED Conference Support

Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues

Rural Community Support - Crooks - Signage
Rural Community Support - Alexandria- Marquee Sign
Rural Community Support - Bridgewater - Park Upgrades

Rural Community Support - Centerville - Park Upgrades

Total 2017 Economic Development Expenditures

March 15, 2018
Steve Kolbeck

Attachment B

Actual
2017
$ 25,000
$ 19,800
$ 11,500
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 1,500
$ 1,500
$ 5,700
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 100,000



