

Xcel Energy's South Dakota Economic Development Budget	Actual 2017
Forward Sioux Falls	\$ 25,000
Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA )	\$ 19,800
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA )	\$ 11,500
Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)	\$ 10,000
Small Business Development Center	\$ 10,000
GOED Conference Support	\$ 1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues	\$ 1,500
Rural Community Support - Crooks - Signage	\$ 5,700
Rural Community Support - Alexandria- Marquee Sign	\$ 5,000
Rural Community Support - Bridgewater - Park Upgrades	\$ 5,000
Rural Community Support - Centerville - Park Upgrades	\$ 5,000
Total 2017 Economic Development Expenditures	\$ 100,000

March 15, 2018 Steve Kolbeck